Job Details

Portland Harbor Fish Advisory Health Educator

Multnomah County Health Department, Portland, OR

Job - Health

Close Date: 03/14/2018

This is a Limited Duration position expected to end no later than 2 years from date of hire.
Portland Harbor Superfund is a contaminated 10 mile stretch of the Willamette River stretching from Kelly Point Park to the Broadway Bridge. More than a century of industrial uses left areas of Portland Harbor contaminated with hazardous substances. They include polychlorinated biphenyls (PCBs), heavy metals, polycyclic aromatic hydrocarbons (PAHs), dioxin/furans, and pesticides. The Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) released a record of decision about the cleanup of that stretch of the river in January 2017, and cleanup will begin in the next two-three years.

Apply online at www.multcojobs.org

Complete details: https://www.governmentjobs.com/careers/multnomah/jobs/2001120/portland-harbor-fish-advisory-health-educator?keywords=fish&pagetype=jobOpportunitiesJobs